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Result MAG Senior
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1 315(0) Stian  Skjerahaug, 0 14,366 13,700 13,466 14,700 13,950 14,400 84,582
NOR, NOR

2 323(0) Oskar Kirmes, 0 14,833 13,300 13,666 14,400 13,250 14,000 83,449
FIN, FIN

3 316(0) Pietro  Giachino, 0 13,466 14,300 13,766 13,666 14,050 13,000 82,248
NOR, NOR

4 318(0) Odin  Kalvø, 0 12,900 13,350 13,033 14,633 12,000 12,833 78,749
NOR, NOR

5 303(0) Kim Wasntröm, 0 14,333 12,450 12,666 13,800 12,900 12,500 78,649
SWE, SWE

6 302(0) Christopher Soós, 0 14,166 12,100 12,500 14,133 13,650 11,866 78,415
SWE, SWE

7 305(0) Marcus Frandsen, 0 13,566 12,300 12,533 13,400 13,300 11,566 76,665
DEN, DEN

8 307(0) Joachim Winther, 0 12,966 10,950 12,400 13,600 13,100 13,400 76,416
DEN, DEN

9 313(0) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 0 13,166 10,650 13,433 13,900 13,050 11,700 75,899
ISL, ISL

10 317(0) Nikolai  Nilsen  Rønbeck, 0 13,533 12,800 12,066 14,000 12,400 10,033 74,832
NOR, NOR

11 319(0) Henrik  Stiansen, 0 12,100 10,950 9,766 13,666 12,900 11,900 71,282
NOR, NOR

12 306(0) Joao Marcus Fuglsig, 0 13,333 10,850 10,566 13,800 10,750 11,200 70,499
DEN, DEN

13 311(0) Hrannar Jónsson, 0 12,266 10,200 10,633 12,833 12,450 11,333 69,715
ISL, ISL

14 324(0) Heikki Niva, 0 13,850 12,933 13,966 14,150 13,800 68,699
FIN, FIN

15 321(0) Aron Jacobsen, 0 11,433 11,150 10,000 12,533 12,550 10,633 68,299
FRO, FRO

16 312(0) Hróbjartur Pálmar Hilmarsson, 0 12,133 9,450 8,733 12,433 12,550 11,533 66,832
ISL, ISL

17 304(0) Karl Idesjö, 0 13,466 11,500 14,266 12,300 12,666 64,198
SWE, SWE

18 325(0) Tomi Tuuha, 0 14,133 14,133 15,100 13,250 56,616
FIN, FIN

19 314(0) Valgarð Reinhardsson, 0 12,500 12,866 12,750 13,566 51,682
ISL, ISL

20 322(0) Rani A. Dalsgarð, 0 11,266 7,750 4,833 13,333 11,600 48,782
FRO, FRO

21 301(0) Pontus Kallanvaara, 0 11,350 12,166 10,550 13,233 47,299
SWE, SWE

22 326(0) Juho Kanerva, 0 12,900 14,000 12,566 39,466
FIN, FIN

23 327(0) Markku Vahtila, 0 11,700 14,566 13,100 39,366
FIN, FIN
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24 300(0) Michael Trane, 0 12,733 12,000 14,166 38,899
SWE, SWE

25 308(0) Jacob Buus, 0 13,466 12,400 11,500 37,366
DEN, DEN

26 309(0) Mathias Johansen, 0 12,566 10,600 12,133 35,299
DEN, DEN

27 320(0) Bogi Berg, 0 11,833 13,466 25,299
FRO, FRO

28 310(0) Arnþór Daði Jónasson, 0 13,050 13,050
ISL, ISL



1 323(0) Oskar Kirmes, 0 6,00 8,833 14,833  Q
FIN, FIN

2 315(0) Stian  Skjerahaug, 0 5,80 8,566 14,366  Q
NOR, NOR

3 303(0) Kim Wasntröm, 0 5,80 8,633 0,10 14,333  Q
SWE, SWE

4 302(0) Christopher Soós, 0 5,60 8,566 14,166  Q
SWE, SWE

5 325(0) Tomi Tuuha, 0 5,50 8,633 14,133  Q
FIN, FIN

6 305(0) Marcus Frandsen, 0 5,40 8,266 0,10 13,566  Q
DEN, DEN

7 317(0) Nikolai  Nilsen  Rønbeck, 0 5,60 7,933 13,533  R
NOR, NOR

8 304(0) Karl Idesjö, 0 4,70 8,766 13,466
SWE, SWE

8 316(0) Pietro  Giachino, 0 5,40 8,166 0,10 13,466
NOR, NOR

10 306(0) Joao Marcus Fuglsig, 0 5,10 8,233 13,333  R
DEN, DEN

11 313(0) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 0 5,00 8,166 13,166
ISL, ISL

12 307(0) Joachim Winther, 0 4,90 8,066 12,966
DEN, DEN

13 318(0) Odin  Kalvø, 0 5,60 7,800 0,50 12,900
NOR, NOR

13 326(0) Juho Kanerva, 0 4,10 8,800 12,900
FIN, FIN

15 300(0) Michael Trane, 0 5,40 7,433 0,10 12,733
SWE, SWE

16 309(0) Mathias Johansen, 0 4,80 7,766 12,566
DEN, DEN

17 311(0) Hrannar Jónsson, 0 4,70 7,566 12,266
ISL, ISL

18 312(0) Hróbjartur Pálmar Hilmarsson, 0 3,80 8,333 12,133
ISL, ISL

19 319(0) Henrik  Stiansen, 0 4,50 7,600 12,100
NOR, NOR

20 320(0) Bogi Berg, 0 4,30 7,533 11,833
FRO, FRO

21 321(0) Aron Jacobsen, 0 4,00 7,433 11,433
FRO, FRO

22 322(0) Rani A. Dalsgarð, 0 4,30 6,966 11,266
FRO, FRO

23 324(0) Heikki Niva, 0
FIN, FIN
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23 327(0) Markku Vahtila, 0
FIN, FIN
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1 316(0) Pietro  Giachino, 0 5,90 8,400 14,300  Q
NOR, NOR

2 326(0) Juho Kanerva, 0 5,50 8,500 14,000  Q
FIN, FIN

3 324(0) Heikki Niva, 0 5,30 8,550 13,850  Q
FIN, FIN

4 315(0) Stian  Skjerahaug, 0 5,60 8,100 13,700  Q
NOR, NOR

5 318(0) Odin  Kalvø, 0 5,10 8,250 13,350
NOR, NOR

6 323(0) Oskar Kirmes, 0 4,90 8,400 13,300
FIN, FIN

7 310(0) Arnþór Daði Jónasson, 0 4,80 8,250 13,050  Q
ISL, ISL

8 317(0) Nikolai  Nilsen  Rønbeck, 0 4,70 8,100 12,800
NOR, NOR

9 314(0) Valgarð Reinhardsson, 0 4,30 8,200 12,500  Q
ISL, ISL

10 303(0) Kim Wasntröm, 0 4,50 7,950 12,450  R
SWE, SWE

11 305(0) Marcus Frandsen, 0 5,50 6,800 12,300  R
DEN, DEN

12 302(0) Christopher Soós, 0 4,90 7,200 12,100
SWE, SWE

13 300(0) Michael Trane, 0 4,00 8,000 12,000
SWE, SWE

14 327(0) Markku Vahtila, 0 5,30 6,400 11,700
FIN, FIN

15 301(0) Pontus Kallanvaara, 0 5,10 6,250 11,350
SWE, SWE

16 321(0) Aron Jacobsen, 0 2,90 8,250 11,150
FRO, FRO

17 307(0) Joachim Winther, 0 4,30 6,650 10,950
DEN, DEN

17 319(0) Henrik  Stiansen, 0 3,70 7,250 10,950
NOR, NOR

19 306(0) Joao Marcus Fuglsig, 0 4,20 6,650 10,850
DEN, DEN

20 313(0) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 0 4,40 6,250 10,650
ISL, ISL

21 309(0) Mathias Johansen, 0 4,20 6,400 10,600
DEN, DEN

22 311(0) Hrannar Jónsson, 0 4,00 6,200 10,200
ISL, ISL

23 312(0) Hróbjartur Pálmar Hilmarsson, 0 3,80 5,650 9,450
ISL, ISL
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24 322(0) Rani A. Dalsgarð, 0 2,70 5,050 7,750
FRO, FRO

25 320(0) Bogi Berg, 0
FRO, FRO

25 325(0) Tomi Tuuha, 0
FIN, FIN
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1 327(0) Markku Vahtila, 0 6,50 8,066 14,566  Q
FIN, FIN

2 325(0) Tomi Tuuha, 0 5,30 8,833 14,133  Q
FIN, FIN

3 316(0) Pietro  Giachino, 0 5,10 8,666 13,766  Q
NOR, NOR

4 323(0) Oskar Kirmes, 0 5,30 8,366 13,666
FIN, FIN

5 315(0) Stian  Skjerahaug, 0 5,10 8,366 13,466  Q
NOR, NOR

6 313(0) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 0 5,00 8,433 13,433  Q
ISL, ISL

7 318(0) Odin  Kalvø, 0 4,70 8,333 13,033
NOR, NOR

8 324(0) Heikki Niva, 0 5,10 7,833 12,933
FIN, FIN

9 314(0) Valgarð Reinhardsson, 0 5,10 7,766 12,866  Q
ISL, ISL

10 303(0) Kim Wasntröm, 0 4,20 8,466 12,666  R
SWE, SWE

11 305(0) Marcus Frandsen, 0 5,10 7,433 12,533  R
DEN, DEN

12 302(0) Christopher Soós, 0 5,00 7,500 12,500
SWE, SWE

13 307(0) Joachim Winther, 0 4,90 7,500 12,400
DEN, DEN

14 301(0) Pontus Kallanvaara, 0 5,00 7,166 12,166
SWE, SWE

15 309(0) Mathias Johansen, 0 4,00 8,133 12,133
DEN, DEN

16 317(0) Nikolai  Nilsen  Rønbeck, 0 4,60 7,466 12,066
NOR, NOR

17 304(0) Karl Idesjö, 0 4,90 6,600 11,500
SWE, SWE

18 311(0) Hrannar Jónsson, 0 3,60 7,033 10,633
ISL, ISL

19 306(0) Joao Marcus Fuglsig, 0 3,60 6,966 10,566
DEN, DEN

20 321(0) Aron Jacobsen, 0 1,90 8,100 10,000
FRO, FRO

21 319(0) Henrik  Stiansen, 0 3,50 6,266 9,766
NOR, NOR

22 312(0) Hróbjartur Pálmar Hilmarsson, 0 1,80 6,933 8,733
ISL, ISL

23 322(0) Rani A. Dalsgarð, 0 2,00 6,833 4,00 4,833
FRO, FRO
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24 320(0) Bogi Berg, 0
FRO, FRO

24 326(0) Juho Kanerva, 0
FIN, FIN
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1 325(0) Tomi Tuuha, 0 5,60 9,500 15,100  Q
FIN, FIN 5,20 9,166 0,10 14,266 14,683

2 317(0) Nikolai  Nilsen  Rønbeck, 0 4,80 9,200 14,000  Q
NOR, NOR 4,40 9,033 13,433 13,716

3 306(0) Joao Marcus Fuglsig, 0 5,20 8,600 13,800  Q
DEN, DEN 5,60 7,866 13,466 13,633

4 303(0) Kim Wasntröm, 0 5,20 8,900 0,30 13,800  Q
SWE, SWE 4,40 9,133 0,10 13,433 13,616

5 320(0) Bogi Berg, 0 4,40 9,066 13,466  Q
FRO, FRO 4,40 9,300 13,700 13,583

6 315(0) Stian  Skjerahaug, 0 5,20 9,500 14,700  Q
NOR, NOR 3,20 9,100 12,300 13,500

7 319(0) Henrik  Stiansen, 0 4,40 9,266 13,666
NOR, NOR 4,40 8,566 12,966 13,316

8 311(0) Hrannar Jónsson, 0 3,60 9,233 12,833 R
ISL, ISL 3,20 9,366 12,566 12,699

9 322(0) Rani A. Dalsgarð, 0 4,40 8,933 13,333  R
FRO, FRO 2,80 8,900 0,10 11,600 12,466

10 321(0) Aron Jacobsen, 0 3,60 8,933 12,533
FRO, FRO 2,80 8,866 11,666 12,099

11 318(0) Odin  Kalvø, 0 5,20 9,433 14,633
NOR, NOR

12 323(0) Oskar Kirmes, 0 5,20 9,300 0,10 14,400
FIN, FIN

13 304(0) Karl Idesjö, 0 5,20 9,066 14,266
SWE, SWE

14 300(0) Michael Trane, 0 5,20 8,966 14,166
SWE, SWE

15 302(0) Christopher Soós, 0 5,20 9,033 0,10 14,133
SWE, SWE

16 324(0) Heikki Niva, 0 4,40 9,566 13,966
FIN, FIN

17 313(0) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 0 4,40 9,500 13,900
ISL, ISL

18 316(0) Pietro  Giachino, 0 4,40 9,266 13,666
NOR, NOR

19 307(0) Joachim Winther, 0 4,40 9,200 13,600
DEN, DEN

20 308(0) Jacob Buus, 0 4,40 9,066 13,466
DEN, DEN

21 305(0) Marcus Frandsen, 0 5,20 8,300 0,10 13,400
DEN, DEN

22 312(0) Hróbjartur Pálmar Hilmarsson, 0 3,60 8,833 12,433
ISL, ISL

23 326(0) Juho Kanerva, 0
FIN, FIN
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23 327(0) Markku Vahtila, 0
FIN, FIN
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1 324(0) Heikki Niva, 0 5,00 9,150 14,150  Q
FIN, FIN

2 316(0) Pietro  Giachino, 0 5,60 8,450 14,050  Q
NOR, NOR

3 315(0) Stian  Skjerahaug, 0 5,30 8,650 13,950  Q
NOR, NOR

4 302(0) Christopher Soós, 0 5,00 8,650 13,650  Q
SWE, SWE

5 305(0) Marcus Frandsen, 0 4,30 9,000 13,300  Q
DEN, DEN

6 323(0) Oskar Kirmes, 0 5,50 7,750 13,250  Q
FIN, FIN

6 325(0) Tomi Tuuha, 0 4,00 9,250 13,250
FIN, FIN

8 307(0) Joachim Winther, 0 4,20 8,900 13,100  R
DEN, DEN

8 327(0) Markku Vahtila, 0 4,80 8,300 13,100
FIN, FIN

10 313(0) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 0 4,60 8,450 13,050  R
ISL, ISL

11 303(0) Kim Wasntröm, 0 4,40 8,500 12,900
SWE, SWE

11 319(0) Henrik  Stiansen, 0 3,80 9,100 12,900
NOR, NOR

13 314(0) Valgarð Reinhardsson, 0 4,50 8,250 12,750
ISL, ISL

14 312(0) Hróbjartur Pálmar Hilmarsson, 0 3,80 8,750 12,550
ISL, ISL

14 321(0) Aron Jacobsen, 0 3,50 9,050 12,550
FRO, FRO

16 311(0) Hrannar Jónsson, 0 3,80 8,650 12,450
ISL, ISL

17 308(0) Jacob Buus, 0 4,50 7,900 12,400
DEN, DEN

17 317(0) Nikolai  Nilsen  Rønbeck, 0 4,40 8,000 12,400
NOR, NOR

19 304(0) Karl Idesjö, 0 5,10 7,200 12,300
SWE, SWE

20 318(0) Odin  Kalvø, 0 4,90 7,100 12,000
NOR, NOR

21 322(0) Rani A. Dalsgarð, 0 3,00 8,600 11,600
FRO, FRO

22 306(0) Joao Marcus Fuglsig, 0 4,50 6,250 10,750
DEN, DEN

23 301(0) Pontus Kallanvaara, 0 5,00 5,550 10,550
SWE, SWE
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24 320(0) Bogi Berg, 0
FRO, FRO

24 326(0) Juho Kanerva, 0
FIN, FIN
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1 315(0) Stian  Skjerahaug, 0 5,30 9,100 14,400  Q
NOR, NOR

2 323(0) Oskar Kirmes, 0 5,70 8,300 14,000  Q
FIN, FIN

3 324(0) Heikki Niva, 0 5,40 8,400 13,800  Q
FIN, FIN

4 314(0) Valgarð Reinhardsson, 0 5,20 8,366 13,566  Q
ISL, ISL

5 307(0) Joachim Winther, 0 5,00 8,400 13,400  Q
DEN, DEN

6 301(0) Pontus Kallanvaara, 0 5,30 7,933 13,233  Q
SWE, SWE

7 316(0) Pietro  Giachino, 0 5,40 7,600 13,000  R
NOR, NOR

8 318(0) Odin  Kalvø, 0 5,00 7,833 12,833
NOR, NOR

9 304(0) Karl Idesjö, 0 5,30 7,366 12,666  R
SWE, SWE

10 326(0) Juho Kanerva, 0 4,80 7,766 12,566
FIN, FIN

11 303(0) Kim Wasntröm, 0 4,40 8,100 12,500
SWE, SWE

12 319(0) Henrik  Stiansen, 0 4,30 7,600 11,900
NOR, NOR

13 302(0) Christopher Soós, 0 5,00 6,866 11,866
SWE, SWE

14 313(0) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 0 3,60 8,100 11,700
ISL, ISL

15 305(0) Marcus Frandsen, 0 4,60 6,966 11,566
DEN, DEN

16 312(0) Hróbjartur Pálmar Hilmarsson, 0 3,70 7,833 11,533
ISL, ISL

17 308(0) Jacob Buus, 0 5,40 6,100 11,500
DEN, DEN

18 311(0) Hrannar Jónsson, 0 3,70 7,633 11,333
ISL, ISL

19 306(0) Joao Marcus Fuglsig, 0 2,60 8,600 11,200
DEN, DEN

20 321(0) Aron Jacobsen, 0 1,70 8,933 10,633
FRO, FRO

21 317(0) Nikolai  Nilsen  Rønbeck, 0 3,20 6,833 10,033
NOR, NOR

22 320(0) Bogi Berg, 0
FRO, FRO

22 322(0) Rani A. Dalsgarð, 0
FRO, FRO
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22 325(0) Tomi Tuuha, 0
FIN, FIN

22 327(0) Markku Vahtila, 0
FIN, FIN
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